
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00026

02/25/20
22

BOKF N.A. Plaintiff
BOKF N.A. vs. VANDAVEER, 
ROBERT

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00029

02/25/20
22

CROMWELL, JAMES 
EDWARD Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00030

02/25/20
22

CROMWELL, SABRINA 
RENAE Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00028

02/25/20
22

ENGLAND, TIMOTHY 
MATTHEW Person 1

ENGLAND, TIMOTHY MATTHEW 
and WENNER, CINDY LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2022-
00015

02/25/20
22

ENGLE, HAILEY Plaintiff
ENGLE, HAILEY vs. MCNEELY, 
ADAM

CUSTODY/SUPPORT ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00032

02/25/20
22

HERREN, STEVEN 
RAY Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00026

02/25/20
22

JANE DOE Defendant
BOKF N.A. vs. VANDAVEER, 
ROBERT

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00026

02/25/20
22

JOHN DOE Defendant
BOKF N.A. vs. VANDAVEER, 
ROBERT

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00024

02/25/20
22

JONES, ANTJE Plaintiff
JONES, ANTJE vs. JONES, DANIEL 
CLARK

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00024

02/25/20
22

JONES, DANIEL 
CLARK Defendant

JONES, ANTJE vs. JONES, DANIEL 
CLARK

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2022-
00014

02/25/20
22

MARTIN, KAVIN 
ODIN Plaintiff

MARTIN, KAVIN ODIN vs. 
PRESNAL, SHAWNEE MARIE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2022-
00015

02/25/20
22

MCNEELY, ADAM Defendant
ENGLE, HAILEY vs. MCNEELY, 
ADAM

CUSTODY/SUPPORT ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2022-
00014

02/25/20
22

PRESNAL, SHAWNEE 
MARIE Defendant

MARTIN, KAVIN ODIN vs. 
PRESNAL, SHAWNEE MARIE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00026

02/25/20
22

SPOUSE OF Defendant
BOKF N.A. vs. VANDAVEER, 
ROBERT

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00031

02/25/20
22

STEICHEN, ROBERT Plaintiff PROBATE OF WILL

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00026

02/25/20
22

VANDAVEER, 
ROBERT Defendant

BOKF N.A. vs. VANDAVEER, ROBERT FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00028

02/25/20
22

WENNER, CINDY 
LYNN Person 2

ENGLAND, TIMOTHY MATTHEW and 
WENNER, CINDY LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION
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